10/10/2022, 17:45 Agarose BioReagent, for molecular biology, low EEO 9012-36-6
All Photos (8)
Documents
A9539
Agarose
5.0  (1)
BioReagent, for molecular biology, low EEO
CAS Number: 9012-36-6 EC Number: 232-731-8
MDL number: MFCD00081294 PubChem Substance ID: 24891469
NACRES: NA.25
SKU Pack Size Availability Price Quantity
A9539-10G 10 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €59.60
A9539-25G 25 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €128.00
A9539-50G 50 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €212.00
A9539-100G 100 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €304.00
A9539-250G 250 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €635.00
A9539-500G 500 G Available to ship on October 10, 2022 Details... €1,030.00
Request a Bulk Order
Type in Product Names, Product Numbers, or CAS Numbers to see suggestions.
SDS
COO/COA